 50w 120w          240w
HS-FL1W10-A 10w AC85-265V Bridgelux chip 1*10W 950-1010LM 118°*106° IP65 L179*W133*H59
HS-FL2W20-A 20w AC85-265V Bridgelux chip 1*20W 1900-2020LM 110°*90° IP65 L201*W172*H80
HS-FL3W30-A 30w AC85-265V Bridgelux chip 1*30W 2850-3030LM 118°*90° IP65 L201*W172*H80
HS-FL4W50-A 50w AC85-265V Bridgelux chip 1*50W 4750-5050LM 113°*98° IP65 L253*W200*H98
HS-FL5W70-A 70w AC85-265V Bridgelux chip 1*70W 6650-7070LM 119°*90° IP65 L291*W250*H116
HS-FL5W80-A 80W AC85-265V Bridgelux chip 1*80W 7600-8080LM 90°*120° IP65 L360*W280*H120
HS-FL5W100-A 100w AC85-265V Bridgelux chip 1*100W 9500-10100LM 108°*97° IP65 L291*W250*H116
HS-FL5W120-A 120w AC85-265V Bridgelux chip 2*60W 11400-12120LM 122°*107° IP65 L309*W250*H192
HS-FL6W150-A 150w AC90-295V Bridgelux chip 2*75W 14250-15150LM 122°*100° IP65 L315*W310*H187
HS-FL6W180-A 180w AC90-295V Bridgelux chip 2*90W 18000-18500LM 121°*101° IP65 L315*W310*H187
HS-FL7W200-A 200w AC90-295V Bridgelux chip 2*100W 19900-20400LM 121°*100° IP65 L375*W310*H187
HS-FL7W240-A 240w AC90-295V Bridgelux chip 4*60W 24000-24300LM 128°*101° IP65 L375*W310*H187
Beam
Angle
IP
Degree
Lamp SIZE
(MM)Model NO. Power Input
Voltage Chip Brand Chip
QTY
Iuminous Flux
(lm)
LED Flood Light Quotation (A B C Series)
70w  100w        150w/200w
Calle Porcel N°214, Urb. María Isabel, Arequipa - Arequipa | Perú
Tel.: (054) 507474 | RPC 987090104 | RPM #958343859
E-mail: ventas@energiainnovadora.com | www.energiainnovadora.com